-

S

1palog!

L—-J:—-‘—_ .'-

-
™

ipatiog)

- —

L :'.-:__:_.'m'.-'(}g_

L4

3
et T
- -

fapatiog)

r\...--:.(vo’-. ”
.._.___.-—-"-

.'-:'::_::uf-‘ug

g T -

-+
-

Mapatlog

S . A
e




Appeltizer
Bread
Pie with pastourma and cheese, yoghourt sauce
Fried ladotyri (cheese)
Cheese croquettes
Roasted red pepper stuffed with fetacheese
Grilled haloumi cheese with tormatoes
Spicy feta paste
Hand-made tzatziki
Mushrooms in pan with Santorini vinegar
Fava Santorinis with capers and onions
Aubergine in the oven with feta cheese and sun dried tomatoes
Fried zucchini with tzatziki
Roasted pepper with pistachio paste and marinated anchovy
Fresh french fries
Feta cheese in the oven with cherry tomatoes and chilli
Fennelballs with chesse and yoghourt sauce
Fishballs with garlick sauce
Pork pieces in pan with white vine sauce,lemon and oregarno
Small burgers grilled with onions and pita bread
Chickenpieces in pan with mushrooms,rosmarin and red vine
Zucchini stuffed with boiled vegetables,octapus and fava sauce
Trahanoto with mushrooms, katiki cheese and (artufo
Grapeleaves stuffed with rice and zatziki
Smoked grilled Mackerel/

Salads
Fennel salad with varius greens,sun dry fomatoes, with
lime sauce and mustard
Greek salad
Rocket salad with grilled mushrooms and cherry tomatoes
Cretan tomato salad with dacos,cheese an leaves of capers
Cabbage salad with roasted nuts and yoghourt sauce
Beetroot
Seasonal boiled

0,90
4,30
4,50
4,50
4,90
4,90
3,50
3,30
5,80
380
3,90
3,90
5,90
2,80
3,90
4,70
5,80
5,90
5,90
6,90
5,50
8,30
4,90
5,50

7,70

6,90

7,40

7,20
6,50
3,90
3,90

—— e



Seafood

Mussels steamed with white wine and fresh thyme
Kritharoto (pasta) with mussels,peppers and cherry tomatoes
Trahanoto with shrimps,fennel,ouzo and zucchini

Hylopites (Greek pasta) with seafood

Calamari fried

Calamari grifled

Grilled octapus

Shrimps in tomato-feta sauce

Breamfilet stuffed with vegetables and lemonated favasauce
Basmati rice in pan with mussels and fresh thyme
Koutsomoures fried

Grilled sardines

Fried anchovy

Hylopites(Greek pasta) bolognese with mushrooms
Special sausage grilled

Marinated pork chops grilled

Grilled chicken filet

Meatballs grilled with onions and paprika sauce
Veal steak

Pork filets in pan with spicy feta sauce

7,20
820
12,50
17,90
7,90
7,90
9,00
717,90
11,90
7,30
11,50
6,90
6,90

7,80
7,90
7,90
7,90
820
13,50

9,90



{ 'm:paﬂa




