

Appetizer

Appetizer	
Bread	0,90
Pie with pastourma and cheese, yoghourt sauce	4,30
Fried ladotyri (cheese)	4,50
Cheese croquettes	4,50
Roasted red pepper stuffed with fetacheese	4,90
Grilled haloumi cheese with tomatoes	4,90
Spicy feta paste	3,50
Hand-made tzatziki	3,30
Mushrooms in pan with Santorini vinegar	5,80
Fava Santorinis with capers and onions	3,80
Aubergine in the oven with feta cheese and sun dried tomatoes	3,90
Fried zucchini with tzatziki	3,90
Roasted pepper with pistachio paste and marinated anchovy	5,90
Fresh french fries	2,80
Feta cheese in the oven with cherry tomatoes and chilli	3,90
Fennelballs with chesse and yoghourt sauce	4,70
Fishballs with garlick sauce	5,80
Pork pieces in pan with white vine sauce, lemon and oregano	5,90
Small burgers grilled with onions and pita bread	5,90
Chickenpieces in pan with mushrooms, rosmarin and red vine	6,90
Zucchini stuffed with boiled vegetables, octapus and fava sauce	5,50
Trahanoto with mushrooms, katiki cheese and tartufo	8,30
Grapeleaves stuffed with rice and tzatziki	4,90
Smoked grilled Mackerel	5,50
<u>Salads</u>	
Fennel salad with varius greens, sun dry tomatoes, with	7,70
lime sauce and mustard	
Greek salad	6,90
Rocket salad with grilled mushrooms and cherry tomatoes	7,40
Cretan tomato salad with dacos, cheese an leaves of capers	7,20
Cabbage salad with roasted nuts and yoghourt sauce	6,50
Beetroot	3,90
Seasonal boiled	3,90

Seafood

Mussels steamed with white wine and fresh thyme	7,20
Kritharoto (pasta) with mussels, peppers and cherry tomatoes	8,20
Trahanoto with shrimps, fennel, ouzo and zucchini	12,50
Hylopites (Greek pasta) with seafood	11,90
Calamari fried	7.90
Calamari grilled	7.90
Grilled octapus	9.00
Shrimps in tomato-feta sauce	11.90
Breamfilet stuffed with vegetables and lemonated favasauce	11,90
Basmati rice in pan with mussels and fresh thyme	7.30
Koutsomoures fried	11.50
Grilled sardines	6.90
Fried anchovy	6.90
	0,00

Meat

Hylopites(Greek pasta) bolognese with mushrooms	7,80
Special sausage grilled	7,90
Marinated pork chops grilled	7,90
Grilled chicken filet	7,90
Meatballs grilled with onions and paprika sauce	8,20
Veal steak	13,50
Pork filets in pan with spicy feta sauce	9,90

